KTEP PROGRAM SPONSORSHIPS
January 13, 201-October19, 2020

Individuals or corporations have sponsored the following programs locally on KTEP:

All Things Considered:
AEG Live

AEG Presents

Barracuda PR
C3 Presents

Cinco Puntos Press
CultureSpan Marketing

Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)

EFO Media

El Paso Choral

El Paso Community College
El Paso Community Foundation

El Paso Leadership Academy
El Paso Live —Yanni Concert
El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera
El Paso Pro Musica

El Paso Scene

El Paso Symphony

2/16/16 - 3/10/17
2/16/17 - 3/10/17
4/18/18-5/10/18
5/2/18-5/4/18
8/14/18-8/17/18
5/15/17 - 5/19/17
9/20/17 - 9/26/17
10/02/17 - 10/07/17
9/05/18-9/07/18
11/5/18-12/28/18
6/120-6/26/20
11/18/19-12/15/19
3/01/17 - 3/18/17
5/28/18-6/14/18
1/18/18 - 1/26/18
5/15/19-5/31/19
1/13/20-1/23/20
11/9/18-11/16/18
12/9/19-12/31/19
1/1/20-12/31/20
3/27/17 - 4/08/17
11/11/17 - 12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
10/22/18-10/28/18
7/31/17 - 8/13/17
7/30/18-8/12/18
5/18/20-5/17/21
7/9/18-7/27/18
5/28/18-6/14/18
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/19/20-3/29/20
9/28/16 - 4/24/17
11/01/17 - 5/12/18
3/07/16 - 3/06/17
3/07/17 - 3/16/18
09/19/16 - 4/22/17



El Paso Visitors Guide
Family Medicine

Flor de Barro Gallery
GECU

Greater El Paso Chamber of Commerce
IMG College, LLC

| Suspect
Jim Murphy
Las Artistas

Las Cruces Ukes
Literarity Book Shop

Live Nation Entertainment

Lucky Boy
MagicSpace Entertainment

Marfa Live Arts

Mount Franklin Insurance

National Public Media (City Projects)
National Public Media (Facebook)

09/15/17 - 4/13/18
9/17/18-4/27/19
1/01/17 - 12/31/17
1/10/18 - 12/31/18
7/05/17 - 12/16/17
9/3/19-12/2/19
9/10/18-10/12/18
10/15/18-11/02/18
11/05/18-11/16/18
8/19/19-9/13/19
1/13/20-2/23/20
2/24/20-4/24/20
4/20/20-7/17/20
10/26/20-12/4/20
12/14/16 - 12/13/17
8/1/16 - 6/15/17
8/1/17 - 6/15/18
1/25/18 - 1/29/18
11/28/17 - 12/19/17
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
5/09/18-5/16/18
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
10/29/18-12/31/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
5/14/19-8/30/19
1/21/19-2/18/19
9/17/19-1/5/20
8/8/18-8/10/18
12/3/18-12/7/18
12/12/18-12/17/18
9/6/19-9/20/19
8/01/17 - 8/14/17
10/30/17 - 11/28/17
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
4/3/17 - 4/6/17
5/22/17 - 5/25/17
9/09/17 - 9/21/17
4/8/19-4/16/19
10/07/17 - 10/24/17
9/28/19-10/4/19
11/21/16 - 1/11/17
1/16/17 - 3/08/17
3/17/18-3/23/18
9/21/20-10/2/20



National Public Media (Friday Health Plans) 11/2/20-12/4/20
National Public Media (Texas Comptroller) 5/8/18-6/29/18
National Public Media (Texas Mutual) 1/1/20-12/11/20
National Public Media (TMF Quality Innovation) 4/30/18-5/27/18
9/3/18-9/30/18

Paso Del Norte Health Foundation 6/18/18-7/13/18

Periscope 6/10/19-7/19/19

PixelMark 5/7/18-8/6/18

Ray Mesta-City Beat 2/14/16 - 2/13/17
2/14/17 - 2/13/18

Ray’s Steaks 5/22/17 - 6/27/17

Shakespeare on the Rocks 10/26/17 - 11/12/17

9/12/19-9/22/19
9/25/18-11/10/18

St. Paul’s School 11/12/18-11/16/18

Texas Mutual 2/20/17 - 12/22/17
2/19/18 -12/21/18

Texas Public Media (AARP) 10/14/19-11/8/19

Texas Public Media (Internat’l Leadership TX)  8/5/20-9/1/20
Texas Public Media (Raise Your Hand Texas) 1/1/20-12/25/20
Texas Public Media (U.T. Professional Education 5/18/20-5/22/20

The Moth 2/25/17 -3/6/17
Thunderbird Management Consulting 10/12/20-12/31/20
UTEP Connect Online 4/2/18-7/29/18

3/15/20-7/18/20
12/10/18-12/14/18

UTEP Rubin Center for the Visual Arts 09/10/18-09/19/18
9/9/19-9/26/19

Western New Mexico University 6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

XQ Institute 5/12/16 - 5/18/16

American Opera Series

El Paso Choral 11/11/17 -12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19

Literarity Book Shop 11/03/17 -12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
1/21/19-2/18/19

El Paso Prime Time:

El Paso Choral Society 3/04/29-3/23/19

Las Artistas 10/23/17 - 11/19/17

Marfa Live Arts 5/22/17 -5/25/17



Folk Fury:
C3 Presents

Literarity Book Shop

Fresh Air:
AEG Live

AEG Presents
Barracuda PR

C3 Presents

CultureSpan Marketing
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)

EFO

El Paso Choral

El Paso Community College
El Paso Community Foundation

El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera
El Paso Pro Musica

El Paso Scene

Family Medicine
Food City

Flor de Barro Gallery
GECU

9/20/17 - 9/26/17
10/02/17 - 10/07/17
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20

2/19/14 - 2/22/14
3/12/14 - 3/15/14
4/18/18-5/10/18
8/14/18-8/17/18
5/2/18-5/4/18
9/20/17 - 9/26/17
10/02/17 - 10/07/17
9/05/18-9/07/18
11/18/19-12/15/19
5/28/18-6/14/18
1/13/20-1/23/20
1/1/20-12/31/20
5/15/19-5/31/19
11/11/17 - 12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
10/22/18-10/28/18
7/31/17 - 8/13/17
7/30/18-8/12/18
5/18/20-5/17/21
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/19/20-3/29/20
9/28/16 - 4/24/17
11/01/17 - 5/12/18
3/07/16 - 3/06/17
3/07/17 - 3/06/18
7/05/17 - 12/16/17
10/30/17 - 12/22/17
9/3/19-12/2/19
9/10/18-10/12/18
10/15/18-11/02/18
11/05/18-11/16/18
2/18/19-3/15/19
8/5/19-12/27/19
1/13/20-2/23/20
2/24/20-4/24/20
10/26/20-12/4/20



Ghostlight (Kings Aire)

Live Nation Entertainment

Lucky Boy

Las Cruces Ukes

MagicSpace Entertainment

National Public Media (Friday Health Plans)
National Public Media (Texas Mutual)
Nederlander National Markets, LLC

Paso Del Norte Health Foundation

Periscope

Public Radio Advertising Alliance (USAF Band)

Ray’s Steaks

Silver City Arts & Cultural Dist.

St. Paul’s School

Texas Public Media (AARP)
Texas Public Media (Internat’l Leadership TX)

2/01/16 - 1/31/17
8/8/18-8/10/18
12/3/18-12/7/18
12/12/18-12/17/18
9/6/19-9/20/19
8/01/17 - 8/14/17
10/30/17 - 11/28/17
5/09/18-5/16/18
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
11/2/20-12/4/20
1/01/20-12/11/20
3/16/20-4/3/2020
6/18/18-7/13/18
6/10/19-7/19/19
10/9/18-10/19/18
5/22/17 - 6/27/17
7/21/15 - 8/02/15
11/12/18-11/16/18
10/14/19-11/8/19
8/5/20-9/1/20

Texas Public Media (U.T. Professional Education 5/18/20-5/22/20

The Moth
UTEP Connect Online

UTEP Rubin Center for the Visual Arts

Western New Mexico University

From the Top:

Latino USA:
Literarity Book Shop

Western New Mexico University

Marketplace Money:

Heritage Premier Financial

Matinee Musicale:
El Paso Choral

2/25/17 - 3/6/17
4/2/18-7/29/18
3/15/20-7/18/20
09/10/18-09/19/18
9/9/19-9/26/19
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

10/29/18-12/31/18
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

3/15/17 - 12/15/17

3/27/17 - 4/08/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
11/11/17 - 12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19



El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera

El Paso Society for Musicians of the Future
Las Artistas

Paso Del Norte Health Foundation

Public Radio Advertising Alliance (USAF Band)
UTEP Connect Online

Western New Mexico University

Morning Edition:
AEG Live

AEG Presents
Barracuda PR

C3 Presents

Carlsbad Caverns Trading Co.
Cinco Puntos Press

CultureSpan Marketing
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)

EFO Media

El Paso Choral

El Paso Community College
El Paso Community Foundation

El Paso Inc.

3/04/19-3/23/19
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/19/20-3/29/20
5/01/16 - 6/04/16
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
6/18/18-7/13/18
10/9/18-10/19/18
3/15/20-7/18/20
6/10/17 - 6/18/17

2/16/16 - 3/10/17
2/16/17 - 3/10/17
4/18/18-5/10/18
5/2/18-5/4/18
8/14/18-8/17/18
9/20/17 - 9/26/17
10/02/17 - 10/07/17
9/05/18-9/07/18
7/18/16 - 4/14/17
11/5/18-12/28/18
11/18/19-12/15/19
3/01/17 - 3/18/17
1/18/18 - 1/26/18
5/28/18-6/14/18
2/04/19-3/01/19
5/15/19-5/31/19
1/13/20-1/23/20
11/9/18-11/16/18
10/14/19-12/31/19
12/9/19-12/31/19
1/1/20-12/31/20
3/27/17 - 4/08/17
11/11/17 - 12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
10/22/18-10/28/18
8/01/16 - 8/14/16
7/31/17 - 8/13/17
7/30/18-8/12/18
5/18/20-5/17/21
2/26/16 - 2/26/17
2/27/17 - 2/26/18



El Paso Leadership Academy
El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera
El Paso Pro Musica

El Paso Scene

El Paso Symphony

El Paso Visitors Guide

Family Medicine
Farmers Insurance
First National 1870

Food City
Flor de Barro Gallery
GECU

Ghostlight (Kings Aire)
Ghostlight
Goldfarb Law Firm

Grant County Lodgers Association
Greater El Paso Chamber of Commerce
Heritage Premier Financial

IMG College, LLC

| Suspect

7/9/18-7/27/18
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/19/20-3/29/20
9/28/16 - 4/24/17
11/01/17 - 5/12/18
3/07/16 - 3/06/17
3/07/17 - 3/16/18
09/19/16 - 4/22/17
09/15/17 - 4/13/18
9/17/18-4/27/19
1/01/17 - 12/31/17
1/10/18 - 12/31/18
7/05/17 - 12/16/17
10/03/16 - 11/11/16
11/01/17 - 12/29/17
01/29/18 - 5/18/18
10/30/17 - 12/22/17
9/3/19-12/2/19
9/10/18-10/12/18
10/15/18-11/02/18
11/05/18-11/16/18
1/07/19-2/03/19
2/18/19-3/15/19
2/25/19-3/22/19
3/4/19-5/24/19
3/11/19-3/29/19
3/25/19-4/12/19
7/8/19-11/15/19
8/5/19-12/27/19
8/19/19-9/13/19
9/9/19-11/9/19
1/13/20-2/23/20
2/24/20-4/24/20
4/20/20-7/17/20
10/26/20-12/4/20
2/01/16 - 1/31/17
10/01/18-10/30/18
8/5/19-12/30/19
1/1/20-12/31/20
3/01/16 - 6/30/16
12/14/16 - 12/13/17
3/15/17 - 12/15/17
8/1/16 - 6/15/17
8/1/17 - 6/15/18
1/25/18 - 1/29/18



Jim Murphy

Las Artistas

Las Cruces Ukes
Literarity Book Shop

Live Nation Entertainment

MagicSpace Entertainment

Marfa Live Arts

Mount Franklin

National Public Media (City Projects)
National Public Media (Facebook)
National Public Media (Friday Health Plans)

11/28/17 - 12/19/17
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
5/09/18-5/16/18
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
10/29/18-12/31/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20
8/8/18-8/10/18
12/3/18-12/7/18
12/12/18-12/17/18
9/6/19-9/20/19
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
4/3/17 - 4/6/17
5/22/17 - 5/25/17
9/09/17 - 9/21/17
10/07/17 - 10/24/17
4/8/19-4/16/19
9/28/19-10/4/19
11/21/16 - 01/11/17
01/16/17 - 03/08/17
3/17/18-3/23/18
9/21/20-10/2/20
11/2/20-12/4/20

National Public Media (TMF Quality Innovation) 4/30/18-5/27/18

National Public Media (Texas Mutual)
Nederlander National Markets, LLC
Paso Del Norte Health Foundation

Periscope

PixelMark

Public Radio Advertising Alliance (USAF Band)
Ray Mesta-City Beat

Ray’s Steaks

Rio Grande Cancer Foundation
Raindrop Turkish House
Shakespeare on the Rocks

Silver City Arts & Cultural Dist.
St. Paul’s School

Teresa E. Bustamante, FPS
Texas Mutual

9/3/18-9/30/18
1/1/20-12/11/20
3/16/20-4/3/2020
6/18/18-7/13/18
1/1/20-12/30/20
6/10/19-7/19/19
5/7/18-8/6/18
10/9/18-10/19/18
2/14/16 - 2/13/17
2/14/17 - 2/13/18
5/22/17 - 6/27/17
1/12/15 - 12/31/15
9/12/15 - 9/24/15
10/26/17 - 11/12/17
9/12/19-9/22/19
9/25/18-11/10/18
7/21/15 - 8/02/15
11/12/18-11/16/18
1/13/16 - 1/06/17
2/20/17 - 12/22/17



Texas Public Media (AARP)
Texas Public Media (Internat’l Leadership TX)
Texas Public Media (Raise Your Hand Texas)

Texas Public Media (U.T. Professional Education

The Moth

Thunderbird Management Consulting
Tristana R. Harvey Career Planning
UTEP Connect Online

UTEP Executive MBA Program
UTEP Rubin Center for the Visual Arts

Western New Mexico University

Morning Jazz:
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)
El Paso Choral

El Paso Community Foundation
El Paso Museum of Art

IMG College, LLC

| Suspect

Las Artistas

Las Cruces Ukes
Lucky Boy

Live Nation

Marfa Live Arts

Mimbres Region Arts Council

Public Radio Advertising Alliance (USAF Band)
UTEP Connect Online

Western New Mexico University

NPR Newscasts:

2/19/18 - 12/21/18
10/14/19-11/8/19
8/5/20-9/1/20
1/1/20-12/25/20
5/18/20-5/22/20
2/25/17 - 3/6/17
10/12/20-12/31/20
1/07/19-6/21/19
4/2/18-7/29/18
3/15/20-7/18/20
12/10/18-12/14/18
09/10/18-09/19/18
9/9/19-9/26/19
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

5/28/18-6/14/18
11/11/17 - 12/22/17
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
5/18/20-5/17/21
10/6/18-10/11/18
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
8/1/16 - 6/15/17
8/1/17 - 6/15/18
1/25/18 - 1/29/18
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
5/09/18-5/16/18
8/01/17 - 8/14/17
12/3/18-12/7/18
10/30/17 - 11/28/17
4/3/17 - 4/6/17
5/22/17 - 5/25/17
9/09/17 - 9/21/17
10/07/17 - 10/24/17
4/8/19-4/16/19
5/14/16 - 5/29/16
10/9/18-10/19/18
4/2/18-7/29/18
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19



El Paso Scene
El Paso Symphony

Ray Mesta-City Beat

On Film:
El Paso Community Foundation

Literarity Book Shop

3/07/16 - 3/06/17
3/07/17 - 3/16/18
09/19/16 - 4/22/17
09/15/17 - 4/13/18
2/14/16 - 2/13/17
2/14/17 - 2/13/18

7/31/17 - 8/13/17
7/30/18-8/12/18

5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20

National Public Media (TMF Quality Innovation) 9/3/18-9/30/18

Performance Today:
Cinco Puntos Press
El Paso Choral

El Paso Community Foundation
El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera
Literarity Book Shop

Public Radio Advertising Alliance (USAF Band)
UTEP Connect Online
Western New Mexico University

Perspectives:
Jim Murphy
Literarity Book Shop

11/5/18-12/28/18
3/27/17 - 4/08/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
5/18/20-5/17/21
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/19/20-3/29/20
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
10/9/18-10/19/18
4/2/18-7/29/18
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

11/28/17 - 12/19/17
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20



Planet Money & How | Built It:
Literarity Book Shop

Prairie Home Companion:
MagicSpace Entertainment

Santa Fe Chamber Music Festival
Wayne Scheiner Co.

State of the Arts:
El Paso Chorale

El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Scene

Las Artistas
MagicSpace Entertainment

Marfa Live Arts

Shakespeare on the Rocks
Western New Mexico University

TED Radio Hour
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)
El Paso Community Foundation

This American Life:

El Paso Community Foundation
El Paso Museum of Art

Jam Theatricals
MagicSpace Entertainment

Literarity Book Shop

4/18/18-7/22/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20

11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18

6/2/19-8/25/19

11/11/17 - 12/22/17
4/09/18-4/28/18
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/2/20-3/7/20
3/07/16 - 3/06/17
3/07/17 - 3/16/18
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
5/22/17 - 5/25/17
9/09/17 - 9/21/17
10/07/17 - 10/24/17
4/8/19-4/16/19
9/28/19-10/4/19
9/20/16 - 11/19/16
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

1/13/20-1/23/20
5/18/20-5/17/21

5/18/20-5/17/21
10/6/18-10/11/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
2/22/16 - 3/06/16
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
10/29/18-12/31/18



Texas Standard:
Barracuda PR
C3 Presents

El Paso Chorale

El Paso Community College

El Paso Community Foundation
Food City

Ghostlight

Live Nation Entertainment
MagicSpace Entertainment

National Public Media (Texas Mutual)

8/14/18-8/17/18
9/20/17 - 9/26/17
10/02/17 - 10/07/17
9/05/18-9/07/18
3/27/17 - 4/08/17
10/22/18-10/28/18
5/18/20-5/17/21
10/30/17 - 12/22/17
10/01/18-10/30/18
8/8/18-8/10/18
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18
1/01/20-12/11/20

National Public Media (TMF Quality Innovation) 4/30/18-5/27/18

Periscope

The Moth

Las Artistas

Paso Del Norte Health Foundation

Texas Public Media U.T. Professional Education

UTEP Connect Online

UTEP Rubin Center for the Visual Arts

Western New Mexico University

Top of the Hours News
El Paso Symphony Orchestra

Wait, Wait Don’t Tell Me:
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live)
Literarity Book Shop

MagicSpace Entertainment

Weekend All Things Considered:
El Paso Community Foundation
Literarity Book Shop

Weekend Edition:
El Paso Choral Society

9/3/18-9/30/18
6/10/19-7/19/19
2/25/17 - 3/6/17
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
6/18/18-7/13/18
5/18/20-5/22/20
4/2/18-7/29/18
09/10/18-09/19/18
9/9/19-9/26/19
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

9/17/18-4/27/19

1/13/20-1/23/20
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20
11/17/17 - 12/17/17
2/01/18 - 4/18/18

5/18/20-5/17/21
10/29/18-12/31/18

4/09/18-4/28/18



El Paso Community College

El Paso Community Foundation

El Paso Museum of Art

El Paso Opera
El Paso Symphony

Las Artistas
Las Cruces Ukes
Literarity Book Shop

12/3/18-12/8/18
1/21/19-1/26/19
3/04/19-3/23/19
10/22/18-10/28/18
5/18/20-5/17/21
7/31/17 - 8/13/17
7/30/18-8/12/18
2/16/19-2/24/19
3/30/19-4/6/19
3/19/20-3/29/20
09/19/16 - 4/22/17
09/15/17 - 4/13/18
9/17/18-4/27/19
10/23/17 - 11/19/17
5/09/18-5/16/18
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
10/29/18-12/31/18
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20

National Public Media (TMF Quality Innovation) 9/3/18-9/30/18

Shakespeare on the Rocks

Texas Public Media (Internat’l Leadership TX)

UTEP Connect Online

Western New Mexico University

Words on a Wire:
Jim Murphy
Literarity Book Shop

World of Opera:
El Paso Chorale

Zorba Paster on Your Health

Family Medicine
Ray Mesta-City Beat

10/26/17 - 11/12/17
9/12/19-9/22/19
9/25/18-11/10/18
8/5/20-9/1/20
4/2/18-7/29/18
6/10/17 - 6/18/17
6/15/19-6/23/19

11/28/17 - 12/19/17
11/03/17 - 12/24/17
12/25/17 - 4/1/18
4/18/18-7/22/18
8/1/18-12/30/18
1/21/19-2/18/19
5/14/19-8/30/19
9/17/19-1/5/20

3/27/17 - 4/08/17
7/05/17 - 12/16/17

2/14/16 - 2/13/17
2/14/17 - 2/13/18



The following individuals or corporations have sponsored the total program schedule on KTEP and
have credits rotating in different time slots weekly:

AEG Live 2/16/17 - 3/10/17
CASA 02/01/18-02/28/18
CultureSpan Marketing 8/5/19-9/1/19
Destination El Paso (El Paso Live) 3/01/17 - 3/18/17
El Paso Electric 1/02/17 - 1/15/17

3/4/17 - 3/19/17

4/12/17 - 5/07/17
5/15/17 - 6/04/17
6/12/17 -7/09/17
6/19-17 - 8/20/17

El Paso Chorale 3/27/17 - 4/08/17

El Paso Pro Musica 9/28/16 - 4/24/17
11/01/17 -5/12/18

Marfa Live Arts 5/22/17 -5/25/17

National Public Media (City Projects) (wkends) 3/17/18-3/23/18

National Public Media (Northstar Financial) 3/20/17 - 4/9/17
The Moth 2/25/17 -3/6/17
UTEP Connect Online (mid-days M-F) 4/2/18-7/29/18
Valuta Corporation (Evenings M-F) 12/5/18-1/7/18



